
Permanent Sun 05:00 PM

Date & Time Altar Server Deacon Eucharist Minister Lector Sacristan

Sun 07/07/2024 at 5:00 PM Granger,Travis Allain,Tammy Simon,Jean-Paul Young,Bobby

Sun 07/07/2024 at 5:00 PM Paul,Aiden Corry,Michael

Sun 07/14/2024 at 5:00 PM Leger,Estelle Corry,Michael Simon,Ryan Young,Bobby

Sun 07/14/2024 at 5:00 PM Allain,Tammy

Sun 07/21/2024 at 5:00 PM Granger,Travis Allain,Tammy Hunter,Grant Young,Bobby

Sun 07/21/2024 at 5:00 PM Paul,Aiden Corry,Michael

Sun 07/28/2024 at 5:00 PM Brown,Anne Marie Maragos,Tim Corry,Michael Milligan,Gretchen Young,Bobby

Sun 07/28/2024 at 5:00 PM Brown,Elizabeth Allain,Tammy



Permanent Sun 05:00 PM

Date & Time Altar Server Deacon Eucharist Minister Lector Sacristan

Sun 08/04/2024 at 5:00 PM Paul,Aiden Porubsky,Gary Porubsky,Mary Young,Bobby

Sun 08/04/2024 at 5:00 PM Granger,Travis Allain,Tammy

Sun 08/11/2024 at 5:00 PM Swan,Elizabeth Corry,Michael Kishbaugh,Keith Young,Bobby

Sun 08/11/2024 at 5:00 PM Leger,Estelle Allain,Tammy

Sun 08/18/2024 at 5:00 PM Leger,Estelle Allain,Tammy Kedinger,Daniel Young,Bobby

Sun 08/18/2024 at 5:00 PM Swan,Elizabeth Corry,Michael

Sun 08/25/2024 at 5:00 PM Brown,Elizabeth Maragos,Tim Corry,Michael Hunter,Grant Young,Bobby

Sun 08/25/2024 at 5:00 PM Brown,Anne Marie Allain,Tammy



Permanent Sun 05:00 PM

Date & Time Altar Server Deacon Eucharist Minister Lector Sacristan

Sun 09/01/2024 at 5:00 PM Granger,Travis Allain,Tammy Simon,Jean-Paul Young,Bobby

Sun 09/01/2024 at 5:00 PM Paul,Aiden Corry,Michael

Sun 09/08/2024 at 5:00 PM Swan,Elizabeth Corry,Michael Simon,Ryan Young,Bobby

Sun 09/08/2024 at 5:00 PM Leger,Estelle Allain,Tammy

Sun 09/15/2024 at 5:00 PM Leger,Estelle Allain,Tammy Milligan,Gretchen Young,Bobby

Sun 09/15/2024 at 5:00 PM Swan,Elizabeth Corry,Michael

Sun 09/22/2024 at 5:00 PM Brown,Anne Marie Maragos,Tim Corry,Michael Kishbaugh,Keith Young,Bobby

Sun 09/22/2024 at 5:00 PM Brown,Elizabeth Allain,Tammy

Sun 09/29/2024 at 5:00 PM Swan,Elizabeth Allain,Tammy Kedinger,Daniel Young,Bobby

Sun 09/29/2024 at 5:00 PM Leger,Estelle Corry,Michael


